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1 22% DTCC Capital Projects - Master Schedule 1067 days Mon 7/17/23Fri 10/29/27
2 17% Durham Campus - HEALTH SCIENCES + INFRASTRUCTURE Project 1067 days Mon 7/17/23 Fri 10/29/27
3 100% Consultant & Contractor Procurement 199 days Mon 7/17/23 Wed 5/8/24
42 24% Design Phase 434 days Mon 1/8/24 Mon 9/29/25
43 100% Advanced Planning 102 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 5/31/24
44 20% Schematic Design 111 days Thu 5/2/24 Tue 10/8/24
45 0% Design Development 131 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 3/7/25
46 0% Construction Documents 176 days Tue 1/21/25 Mon 9/29/25
47 4% Permitting & Site work coordination 388 days Fri 3/1/24 Wed 9/17/25
54 0% Construction Phase 458 days Thu 9/18/25 Thu 7/22/27
59 0% FFE & Move-in 70 days Fri 7/23/27 Fri 10/29/27
60 0% READY FOR OPERATION 0 days Fri 10/29/27 Fri 10/29/27
61 29% Durham Campus - LIFE SCIENCES Project 952 days Mon 7/17/23 Tue 5/18/27
1 100% Consultant & Contractor Procurement 199 days Mon 7/17/23 Wed 5/8/24
41 24% Design Phase 369 days Thu 1/18/24 Tue 7/8/25
42 100% Functional Programming (FP) 80 days Thu 1/18/24 Thu 5/9/24
43 30% Schematic Design 84 days Thu 5/2/24 Thu 8/29/24
44 0% Design Development 101 days Thu 7/18/24 Wed 12/11/24
45 0% Construction Documents 172 days Fri 10/25/24 Tue 7/8/25
46 10% Permitting & Site work coordination 292 days Wed 3/27/24 Wed 5/28/25
47 0% Construction Phase 441 days Wed 5/14/25 Mon 2/22/27
50 0% FFE & Move-in 60 days Tue 2/23/27 Tue 5/18/27
51 0% READY FOR OPERATION 0 days Tue 5/18/27 Tue 5/18/27
62 26% OC Campus - BUILDING ADDITION Project 844 days Wed 8/16/23 Thu 1/14/27
1 100% Consultant & Contractor Procurement 208 days Wed 8/16/23 Fri 6/21/24
41 20% Design Phase 344 days Fri 1/19/24 Tue 6/3/25
42 100% Functional Programming (FP) 50 days Fri 1/19/24 Thu 3/28/24
43 40% Schematic Design 108 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 8/30/24
44 0% Design Development 120 days Tue 6/11/24 Mon 12/2/24
45 0% Construction Documents 184 days Thu 9/5/24 Tue 6/3/25
46 0% Permitting & Site work coordination 241 days Tue 9/3/24 Wed 8/20/25
51 0% Construction Phase 361 days Wed 6/4/25 Tue 11/10/26
55 0% FFE & Move in 40 days Thu 11/12/26 Thu 1/14/27
56 0% READY FOR OPERATIONS 0 days Thu 1/14/27 Thu 1/14/27
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